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Student Satisfaction Survey (2021-22)

68 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. |D Copy

(PUT 3TYUT AT IATA T b YT § FA&I0T TAUAH 3707 Thard dbRid RId. )

68 responses

® Yes
® No
B) Age aJ LD Copy
68 responses
20
19
15
12 (17.6%) 12 (17.6%)
10 (14.7%)
10
5 3 (4.4%3 (4.4%)

2 (2.9%2 (2.9%)

1(1.5%) 1(1.5%1 (1.5%7 (1.5%)

17 19 20 22 24 27 35

C) Name of College (HgIfaeeamd A1a) IO copy

68 responses

® Select

@ Nagar Parishad Shivaji
Mahavidyalaya, Mowad
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D) Gender (fei) I copy

68 responses

@ Male
® Female
@ Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? (g G et uedturg | copy
Hd TETA?)

68 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ M. Phi.

@ Doctorate
@ Others

F) What subject area you are currently pursuing? (7} @iurer amad fergmr - [ copy
Hd 377gTd ?)

68 responses

@ Arts

@® Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

(N
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Instruction to fill the questionnaire: e All questions should be compulsory
attempted. e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate
one. e The responses to the qualitative question no. 21is student's opportunity
to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of
the institution here. (Kindly restrict your responses to teaching learning
process only).

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?(aid fadt cads 10 copy
3NITHSHH YU SATeT1?)

68 responses

@® 4-85t0 100 %
®3-70t084 %
@ 2-55t069 %
@® 1-30t054 %
@ 0-Below 30 %

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (& amid B2it I copy
AR HF Ad1d?)

68 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?(fI&/& aTTid TaTq 10 copy
HIEuATd fhdud He&H 3MMgd?)

68 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometime effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactory

@ 1 - Generally ineffective

@ 0 - Very Poor Communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as. |D Copy
(fRrerepTei I auaTt yeed TiTTelt 31g § 4 Ui Hdl ASd. )

68 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
® 3 - Very good
© 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0 - Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.( figrasidi LD Copy
T fd Yoo Uegd! ehRft TivTedt 31Tg. )

68 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

BN
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (qa<a1 |D Copy

BRI T Aiad Tl Bl Siid B1?)

68 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

= | @ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (39T T wifereror

viicaTeH, faeneff fafwa, fthes fogsiie (&= We) = Heft faeneaf-n 3uere e

SUaTd ¥4I 31 P1.)

68 responses

® 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (3TaeaT T¥Ad Riefauart amfor

ARTERM SuaTht UfehdT 3MUcITeTl HAHIHDD, HIfSTP 0T Wi aréid gfaer

&dTd)

68 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notat all

&N
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (H¥l |D Copy
faeneat-n Rieromean fafge Teft 3uee &4 3A.)

68 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ O - Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (fRI&/e TFRIeT gHET 3TUfard &,
IR HT BT 30T 3pATEHAT IRUTHISEA HIfgdl GdTd.)

68 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you LD Copy

(3MTUe fRI&re YUY fEeied BRI 3TaRTP UISYRIAT BT )

68 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

[ ] @ 0 -1 don't have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications (fRI&fe 3GTERUT MUT FTIINTIoGR Tl TE Hdd)

68 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (Rigie qAd A 3fesadrd 30T Iy

UTdesladicl 3Tog QRAUITHIS JraTell WedTgd Sdld.)

68 responses

-

@® 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0 - Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them. (RRI&feh TrTeTl JHZT HHSIRIGR HId HIUIH Hed BIdld)

68 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (f21&m1 g RRign g ufsrar qui gruarardt, T RigreprHTdd faeneai-

T (H) BIUGTHIST Y )

68 responses

@ 4 - Strongly Agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ O - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (F¥T/ fRiere g faameff

Pfad Tegdiar ST YR RI&0T TgHNT RI&UT d THRIT WEdU[E yegdral

faemeaten et 3 arefIuaraTe! I &3d)

68 responses

@ 4 - To great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy
(fRI&fep JreTeTl INATHTSI A IRad $ak 3TaiaR IUSHHMED HIT HUdTH WTgld
HIAT)

68 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. . Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(TRe2/RIgids TraTeTl ASHIR UTHIITS SIagR FHRAdT , St BRIGT g ASHTR

AT IR FASTUIHS! B Y HIdld )

68 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Somewhat

/ @ 1 - Very little
< ] @ 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (f&dt o fIe/e® firesaar L.C.D. Wieiaes,
Ao HITSTT Jian 9TaR HdTd)

68 responses
@ 4 - Above 90 %
® 3-70-89%
11.8% ® 2-50-69 %
/ @® 1-30-49%
A @ 0-Below 29 %
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good (3TIeIT TXAHED eI - eTT Uead ivTel 3Tg)

68 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ O - Strongly disagree

(N
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution. (3TUcdT TLAHEY AU - HEFTH Y&l <1 IFHarfaut
YA i faaR g &)

68 responses

Good

Very nice

Good teaching

Good very good college

Nothing

Good

1.Very good 2.Strongly good 3.Very agree
Ho

Teacher and student comunication is best and alwalys free for teacher all facilities available in
college

1. teaching is very good 2. Every teachers staff help in bad condition 3. Every thing g is very
good

Very good
STl

All satff are best
Best

1.use better graphics and visual media to engage students we'll. 2.Try reach every student and
ask for their doubts. 3.Make teaching a two way interaction.

1) my teacher is best teachers
2) majhya clg mdhe khu sarya facilities ahet
3) amche teachers Chan prakare guidence krtat

1)All teachings staff very good,2) college staff also good,3) library is very developed.

It very nice /
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1) Good teacher staff .
2) Good facilities in my college .
3) All the students follow the rules of the college.

Best guidance to my collge teacher
Always

1. It's a very good teaching-learning process in my institution.
2. All available system in my college.
3. Teaching- learning experience is a good time in a institution.

Good, best, excellent

1. It's a good experience in my institutions.
2. All teaching materials in a college.
3. Good time daily in a college for teaching-learning experience.

Teaching learning process in my institute is exllent & | am always agry
1)Teaching staff good ,2) college staff best, 3)library exlent

1. It's a good time in my college.
2. Teaching-learning process is a good.
3. All available things in my institutions.

1. Excellent teaching
2. Qualified teaching staff
3. Learning is good

good teaching,

1.Very go seeod 2.Strongly good 3.Excellent

Sir sankalpana vividh example dvare spasht karun detat
Good very good excellent as takl mi

1)The teacher teaches the holistic development of the all students ,2) The Teachers is so good
3) Students respond very well to study

1. Excellent tiching

Communication skills with students /
Give time for study
Don't give us tomuch homework or practical
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1. Excellent tiching
2. Excellent techar
3. Learning good

1. Good 2. Very good 3. Exlant
Nice

Yes

Increase books
Increase ICT facility
Wifi

Very god

AR college T gAY I1E P I discus karte hai
Good

Positively teaching and best othirity in my collge
Teacher teaching is very good

Nothing

Neutral , agree, disagree

1.The teacher identify our strength 2.. Teacher are able to identify over weakness and help to
our overcome them 3.Teacher encourage our to participate in extracurricular.

Pull
Akfggxjxh
All teachers

Very nice reaching staff

No /
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Best teaching and teacher student communication is best

Arrange more cultyral progam
Increase WiFi range
Increase time in computer lab

Very good teacher

Veri good

1.very good 2.Agree 3.strongly agree
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